
14

15

39

40

42

43
44

41

44

2

1

17

23

10

30

23

37
25

37 27 26 23 19 21 38 38 32 24 28 29

42

44

46

18
13

16

16

18

33

22
34

36

18 3 12

4

5
6

7 8 8

9

20

31

11

10

45

ITEM NO. Item_No DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 227848 BOTTOM TANK 1
2 227981 GREY TOP TANK 1
3 216258 BULKHEAD FITTING 8MM 1
4 303533 250MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE 1
5 216264 DIVIDER 1
6 303534 110MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE 1
7 303535 80MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE 1
8 502040 GAUZE FILTER ASSEMBLY 2
9 229282 FILTER CAP (GREY) 1

10 219574 NYLON SPACER 4
11 213021 DUMP HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
12 219509 STAINLESS STEEL JUBILEE CLIP 1
13 206058 HOSE CLOSURE 1
14 227865 TTQ1535 SEPARATOR 1
15 206265 TT/B 345 BARREL FILTER 1
16 329376 EXTERNAL HOSE ASSEMBLY (460-470MM) 2

17 329271 500MM LONG SHORT HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
18 219736 HOSE CLAMP 3
19 227393 TOP VAC POD MOULDING (V2 MATERIAL) 1
20 202096 CENTRE GASKET 1
21 202078 MOTOR CAP GASKET 1
22 202077 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET 1

23 219369 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE 
SCREW 4

24 202097 RUBBER WASHER 2
25 907870 WECO 4X2 TERMINAL BLOCK 1
26 227008 BLACK CABLE CLAMP 1
27 219107 NO6.5/8 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE 2
28 219016 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 2
29 219547 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2
30 219575 M5 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2
31 202101 TOP MOTOR GASKET 1
32 303553 NUTSERTED POD MOUNTING PLATE 1
33 303552 VAC POD MOULDING 1
34 320658 230V BP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 1

35 208512 X1 SUPPRESSION CAPACITOR (0.22uF / 300V AC / 22.5MM 
PITCH) 1

36 220395 6.3MM BLACK PUSH ON TERMINAL INSULATOR 2
37 219407 M4 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW 2

38 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS 
STEEL.PLASTITE 4

39 329377 SEPARATOR FIXING PLATE 1
40 329378 GASKET SUPPORT RING 1
41 202109 SEALING GASKET 1
42 219688 M4 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4
43 219890 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1
44 219697 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 5
45 219867 NYLON SPACER 1
46 229501 FLOAT MOULDING 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: EXP-0525    ISS:A11
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:29/03/2018

TTQ-1535 VAC POD/SEPERATOR & TANK ASSEMBLY EXPLODED 
DRAWING

TTQ-1535 VAC POD/SEPERATOR & TANK ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING

234094


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


